Authorized Retailer

Nowodvorski

L1 GHTING

DEMI LED M sand 11556 Nowodvorski

EAN:

ART.-NR:
LEISTUNGSAUFNAHME:
LICHTFARBE:
LEISTUNG:

MATERIAL:

HOHE:

BREITE:

ABSTAND VON DER WAND:

5903139115568

11556

18W

3000K

230

Aluminium lakierowane, Kunststoff sztuczne
100 cm

5.2cm

4.8 cm

Price:

€222.00

www.nowodvorski-lighting.com

NOWODVORSKI
LIGHTING

NICE

SIMPLE

AND
FUNCTIONAL
LAMPS.




